SIR C 1L REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ELURL-07
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEFIING
AV BE (ECE) - I Sem, Time Table, See - A, ALY 2007-18
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Examinations in-charge: Mr, K. Chandrasekhar Attendence in-charge: Ms, V.V Sudheers

Code Subjeet Stafl
ECE 3101 Linear 1Cs & Applications Mrs. K. Lavanyn
ECE 3102 Communication systems Mr. K.Chandry Sekhar
ECE 3103 Computer Architecture & Organization Mr.M.Nurendra Kumar
ECE 3104 Anteena & Wave Propagation Mr.R.Satish
EEE 3105 Control Systems Ms.Sylvia Phebe Mudada S/
ECE 3106 Digital Signal Processing Ms.V.Vamsi Sudheera
ECE 3107 MOOCS-1 Dr.TM/CHMR
ECE 3109 Linear 1Cs & Pulse Circuit Lab RS/YR
ECE 3110 Communication Systems Lab VVS/KCS
ECE 3111 Soft Skills B. V. Komali
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SIR C. K. REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ELURU-07
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
II/IV BE (ECE) - 1 Sem, Time Table, Sec - B, A.Y 2017-18

Class Teacher : Mr, V. Surendrababu

Dt 15/06/2017
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Examinations in-charge: Mr. CH. Madhavarao

Code

ECE 3101
ECE 3102
ECE 3103
ECE 3104
EEE 3105
ECE 3106
ECE 3107
ECE 3109
ECE 3110
ECE 3111

Subject

Linear 1Cs & Applications
Communication systems

Computer Architecture & Organization
Anteenn & Wave Propagation

Control Systems

Digital Signal Processing

MOOCS-1

Linear 1Cs & Pulse Circuit Lab
Communication Systems Lab

Soft Skills
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Attendence in-charge: Mrs. M, Greeshma

Stalf

Mrs.M.Greeshma

Ms. LHemalatha
Mr.Ch.Madhava Rao
Mr. K. Miranji
Ms.T.Deepthi Prasanna
Mr.V.Surendra Babu
Dr.TM / KCS
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SIR C. R. REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ELURU-07
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
HI/IV BE (ECE) - | Sem, Time Table, Sec - C, A.Y 2017-18

Class Teacher : Mrs. K. Radha
: 15/06/2017

LH-24 w.e.f: 19/06/2017
Periods 0 1 2 3 B 4 5 6 7 8
Theory | 08.10-9.00 | 9.00-09.50 | 9.50-10.40 11.00-11.50 | 11.50-12-40 01,40-02.30 | 02.30-03.20 | 03.20-04.10 | D4.10-05.00
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Examinations in-charge: Mr.M. Narendrakumar Attendence in-charge: Mr. K. Satish
Code Subject Staff
ECE 3101 Linear 1Cs & Applications Mrs. K.Radha
ECE 3102 Communication systems Mr.Ch.Ravi Kumar
ECE 3103 Computer Architecture & Organization Mr. M.Narendra Kumar
ECE 3104 Anteena & Wave Propagation Mr. R.Satish
EEE 3105 Control Systems Mr.JAyyappa
ECE 3106 Digital Signal Processing Ms. V. Vamsi Sudheera
ECE 3107 MOOCS-1 Dr,TM/AVK
ECE 3109 Linear ICs & Pulse Circuit Lab MNK/KR
. ECE 3110 Communication Systems Lab CHRK/NL
ECE 3111 Soft Skills Mr. A, Srinivas
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